
1X Ref: PUR/[rUL/82

Dear S r.

D€puty Director lMonatoring & lmplementation)
Public Procurement Regulatory Authoritv,
Cabinet Division,
Government of Pakistan,
Federal Eank for Cooperatives Building,
Soctor G-5/2,
lslamabad. Fax # 051-9224823

1 Tender No MTE-01412017
Briel Description of Goods I\,4 S Tee lron

06.02.2017 AT 1100 HrsTender closing date & time
Tender opening dale & lime4 06.02.2017 AT '1130 Hrs
Tefder Enqu ry sent to 10 Suppliers

6 Quotation rece ved from 05 Suppliers

\/li S Al- Khair Enterpnses lrutan

n compllance to Rule 35 of Public Procurement Ru es'04 we give hereunder evaluation resutt of brds
receLved against tender enqu ries having vatue Rs 1,00,0001 and above issued from purchase &
Slores Department [,,lultan:-

Accordingly, a purchase order No.N,4/T/088/17 of 08.03.2017 valuing Rs 205,717l- is being
placed on M/S Al- Khair Enterprises, tvtuttan. as 1st lowest bidder.

Thanking you and w th best regards.

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES'2004

Yours failhfully,

SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LIMITED

C

Ni u[,#;*'fi;;zur]ah
OFFICER (PROCUREMENT)

Far MANAGING DIRECTOR.

. G [4 (lT/[,41S) Lahore You are requesled to d sp ay on SNGPL Web ste

"V

aaiE

PRICE-WISE REMARKS / ACCEPTANCE
POStTION COMMERCIAL TECHNICAL

lclDhone tt\ch,nse +17-61-92201u5-9 []iT: (J061) f!r : +92,61-9220102

SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LIMITED

NAME OF SUPPLIERS

EVALUATION RESULT

rt

Dated: 08.03.2017

2

3



Daled: 08 03 2017

1 Tender No tlrE-014t2017
2 Brief Descrrpt on of Goods 4,4.S Tee lron
3 Tender closino date & time 06.02 2017 AT 1100 Hrs
4 Tender opening date & time 06.02.2017 AT '1130 Hrs

Tender Enquiry sent to 10 Supp iers
6 Q!otat on received from 05 Supp iers

NAME OF SUPPLIERS
PRICE.WISE REMARKS / ACCEPTANCE

POSITION C O M II,TE RCIA L TECHNICAL

lVl/S lvluzammil Traders M!ltan

Accordingly, a purchase order No.[,4/T/089/17 of 08.03.2017 valuing Rs 307,494/- is being
placed on M/S l\ruzammil Traders, lMultan. as 1st lowest bidder.

Thanking you and with best regards.

n compLiance to Rule 35 of Public Procuremenl Rules 04 we give hereunder evaluation result of bids
receLved aganst tender enqures having value Rs: 100000/- and above issued from Purchase &
Stores Departmeni l\/ullan:-

Yours faithfully,

SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LIMITED

m$[$1'r-
l\4uhammad lHafeezullah

Dear S r

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES'2004
EVALUATION RESULT

OFFICER {PROCUREME NT)
For MANAGING DIRECTOR

G [,4 (ll/lvllS ) Lahore You are rcquested 10 display on SNGPL Web sile

SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LIMITED

Ref: E!&!!!Ug?
Deputy Oirector (lvlonitoring & lmplementation)
PUblic Procu.ement Regulatory Authority,
Cabinet Division,
Government of Pakistan,
Federal Bank for Cooperatives Building,
Sector G-5/2,
lslamabad. Fax # 05'l-9224823

lrlt,ltunr l.\(hrnr( .rr2-01-r22UIU5-{ l\l:rJ,nlr lr\: ,,:-{,lrrll0loz (t1} F



Refr 2B4!!l!gl
Deputy Director (Monitoring & lmplementatjon)
Public Procuremenl Rogulatory Authorlty,
Cabinet Oivision.
Governm€nt ol Pakistan,
Fedeaal Bank for Cooperatives Building,
Sector G-5/2.
lslamabad. Fax f 051-9224823

Dated:08.031!ll

N4.S Tee lron

06.02 2017 AT 1100 Hrs

10 Su TS

6 Quolation received from 05 Suppliers

NATUE OF SUPPLIERS PRICE-WSE REMARKS / ACCEPTANCE
POStTtON COMIYIERCIAL TECHNICAL

Ul/S AFS Traders, IV!ltan

Accordingly, a purchase order No.M/T/og1/17 of 08-03.20'17 valuing Rs 202,810/- is being
placed on tL/S AFS TradeE, Multan. as 1st lowest badder.

Thanking you and with besl regards

ln compliance to Rule 35 of Public Procuremenl Rules'04 we give he.eunder evaluauon restilt ol bids
received againsl tender enqukies havrng value Rs: 1,00,000/ and above issued from Purchase &
Stores Departm€nt Mullan -

Yours faithfully,

SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LIMITED

Muhammad llafeezul ah
OFFICER {PROCUREMENT)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES'2004

FoT MANAGING DIRECTOR

. GM ( T/rvlls) Lahore Yo! are requesled 1o display on SNGPLWeb sile

1 MrE-014t2417
2 Brief Description of Goods
3 Tender closrng date & time
4 Tender opening dale & time 06.02.2017 AT 1130 Hrs
5 Tender Enquiry senl lo

'l.lIJhon. u\.hxnrc r rl,6l,9ll0l05-, l.\ l : (31)61) l;\ : +91{I-9l2lrl02 (,e11

SUI NORTHERN GAd PIPELINES LIMITED

EVALUATION RESULT
Dear Sr

Tender No


